Resultado dos Virtuais ==

CARDEAL
Categoria: ELITE
Posicéo Equipe GPS  Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca

1 AE Sabesp 521 0 35 35 0
2 Turminha Bacana 500 0 56 56 21
3 Bulldog 804 0 60 60 4
4 Sedentarios -Masquerade 565 0 67 67 7
5 Maizena 334 0 77 77 10
6 Los Gringos 440 0 79 79 2
7 Na Pegada 592 0 95 95 16
8 Pé na Tabua 867 0 113 113 18
9 Zebra 626 0 122 122 9
10 Confiance Adventure 1112 0 134 134 12
11 Lost Sorocaba 793 0 136 136 2
12 Zé Calango c'Asbota 904 0 165 165 29
13 Cataflan & Lost 1186 0 165 165 0
14 Mercenarias 1317 0 178 178 13
15 Ualquers-Partiu 1605 0 192 192 14
16 Feast Wood 1818 0 207 207 15
17 Jaguar 20600 0 600 600 393
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